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Date

1981-10-16
1991-10-03
1992-10-15
1992-10-15
1993-01-20
1993-10-14
1999-03-07
1999-05-08
2000-05-19
2000

WSU Foundation - Audio/video recordings, 1981-2000. Received at MASC 3-21-17.

Description

WSU Presidents Convocation, Robert Redford, speaker, approx 25 minutes, WSU Tape Network
President's Convocation, Barry Sarafin

President's Convocation, Tape #1, "Gubernatorial Candidates Meet the Press"
President's Convocation, Tape #2, "Gubernatorial Candidates Meet the Press"
WSU News Conference and WSU Reception

President's Convocation, Christine Gregoire

Sam Smith on "Northwest Focus", KCPQ 13, 6:30 a.m. (30 minutes)

Paul Allen - WSU Commencement Speech, Morning Ceremony, KWSU Media
President Smith Retirement Party, Westin Hotel, Seattle, WA, TRT = 1:30

W. J. "Jerry" Pennington Award Recipient Kate B. Webster

Format
audiocassette
U-matic
U-matic
U-matic
U-matic
U-matic
VHS
VHS
VHS
VHS



